¨APPLICATION
These pumps find a wide application in acid, alkali, salt, oil, food and beverages, organic solutions
and other liquids, especially in carrying those highly corrosive liquids with fine particles.
Solid diameter: £40mm
o
Concentration:  £30
o oApplicable temperature: -20 C ~ +80 C
¨FEATURE

OHB  -  Z  K  50  /  20  -  20
Head: 20m
3Capacity: 20m /h
Inlet Diameter: 50mm
K: Semi-open impeller
Z: Slurry with solid
OHB Series Slurry Fluoraplastic Centrifugal Pump
¨PUMP KEY
¨PERFORMANCE CHART (2900RPM)
¨SPECIFICATION DATA
STRUCTURE & MATERIAL
OHB-3-
OHB SERIES FLUOROPLASTIC SLURRY PUMP
Capacity Head Inlet Outlet Speed NPSHr
(m3/h) (m) (mm) (mm) (rpm) (m)
OHB-ZK50/20-20 20 20 50 40 2900 4
OHB-ZK50/20-30 20 30 50 40 2900 5.5
OHB-ZK65/30-20 30 20 65 50 2900 5.5
OHB-ZK65/30-30 30 30 65 50 2900 7.5
OHB-ZK65/30-50 30 50 65 50 2900 15
OHB-ZK80/45-35 45 35 80 65 2900 11
OHB-ZK80/50-20 50 20 80 65 2900 11
OHB-ZK80/50-30 50 30 80 65 2900 11
OHB-ZK80/50-50 50 50 80 65 2900 18.5
OHB-ZK100/60-35 60 35 100 80 2900 15
OHB-ZK100/60-50 60 50 100 80 2900 18.5
OHB-ZK100/100-40 100 40 100 80 2900 22
Model
H(m)
3Q(m /h)
oPerformance curve for clean water as the fluid (20 C)